
EXIM Facilities Charge Minimum
EXPORTS
Export Bills for collection 0.0625% 1400
Export LC Advising
Advising LC Amendments
LC Transfer
LC Confirmation
Issuance of GR Waiver
Remittance of Agency commission 0.10% 1000
Overdue Commission on Export Bills
IMPORTS
Import Bills for collection 0.25% 1400
Direct Import Bills 0.13% 1400
Import Bills under LC 0.25% 1400
LC Issuance 0.25% p.q. 2500
LC Handling Fee
LC Amendment (For value / Tenor) 0.25% p.q. on enhanced value 

/ tenor
1500

LC Amendment - Others
Issuance of Delivery Order
Overdue Commission on Import Bills
INLAND
Document Handling 0.25% 2000
LC advising
LC Issuance 0.25% p.q. 2500
LC Handling Fee
LC Confirmation
GUARANTEES
Guarantee Issuance 1.75% p.a. 5000
Handling Charge
BG Amendment (For value / Tenor) 1.75% p.a. on enhanced 

value/tenor
1500

BG Amendment - Others
Claim Settlement 0.20% 1200
Claim Settlement - Handling Charge
OTHERS
Non Trade outward remittance
SWIFT Charges
Courier 
Postage
FIRC Issuance
BRC Issuance
Commission in lieu of exchange 0.15% Min. Rs.800; Max. Rs. 2000
SWIFT LC
LC - Courier
Fees for Applications to RBI
Forex conversion charge

2000

500 p.q.; 200 p.m. thereafter

1500

1500
Based on Bank Risk

2000

500 p.q; 200 p.m. thereafter

1500

1500
1000

All Current Accounts except Trade Current Accounts (in INR)

1400
1400
2500

Based on Country / Bank Risk

100

500

600
600
600

800

100
300

1500

100

1500
1200


	Sheet1

