	All Current Accounts except Trade Current Accounts (in INR)	
EXIM Facilities	Charge	Minimum
EXPORTS		
Export Bills for collection	0.0625%	1400
Export LC Advising	1	400
Advising LC Amendments	1400	
LC Transfer	2500	
LC Confirmation	Based on Country / Bank Risk	
Issuance of GR Waiver	2000	
Remittance of Agency commission	0.10%	1000
Overdue Commission on Export Bills	500 p.q; 200 p.m. thereafter	
IMPORTS		
Import Bills for collection	0.25%	1400
Direct Import Bills	0.13%	1400
Import Bills under LC	0.25%	1400
LC Issuance	0.25% p.q.	2500
LC Handling Fee	1500	
LC Amendment (For value / Tenor)	0.25% p.q. on enhanced value / tenor	1500
LC Amendment - Others		_ <u> </u> 500
	1000	
Issuance of Delivery Order	500 p.q.; 200 p.m. thereafter	
Overdue Commission on Import Bills	500 p.q.; 200	I thereafter
INLAND Decrease and Head diver	0.359/	2000
Document Handling	0.25%	2000
LC advising	1500	
LC Issuance	0.25% p.q. 2500	
LC Handling Fee	1500 Based on Bank Risk	
LC Confirmation	Based or	n Bank Risk T
GUARANTEES	. ==-/	
Guarantee Issuance	1.75% p.a.	5000
Handling Charge		000
BG Amendment (For value / Tenor)	1.75% p.a. on enhanced value/tenor	1500
BG Amendment - Others	1	500
Claim Settlement	0.20%	1200
Claim Settlement - Handling Charge	5	500
OTHERS		
Non Trade outward remittance		500
SWIFT Charges	600	
Courier	600	
Postage	300	
FIRC Issuance	100	
BRC Issuance	100	
Commission in lieu of exchange	0.15%	Min. Rs.800; Max. Rs. 2000
SWIFT LC	1500	
LC - Courier	1200	
Fees for Applications to RBI	800	
Forex conversion charge	100	